DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE
GMC NAGPUR

MPH NUTRITION ONLINE LECTURE TIME TABLE

TIME-2TO 3 PM

Date-29/04/202

3rd Term
Sr.No.|  DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY
1| 03-05-2021|Monday Iron deficlency anemia Dr. Narlawar
2| 04.05-2021]Tuesday lodine deficiency disorder Or. Bhelkar
3] 05-05-2021|Wednesday [Vit A deficiency disorder Dr. Wadhva
4 06:05-2021)Thursday | Zine deficiency, Fluotosis Dr. Golawar
5/ 07-05-2021|Friday Undernutrition in older adults Dr. Rathod
6] 10-05-2021|Monday overnutrition and obesity Dr. Ukey
7| 11-05-2021{Tuesday coronary heart disease Dr. Patil
8| 12-05-2021|Wednesday _[Project- analysis Mr. Maorey
9] 13-05-2021|Thursday tuberculosis Dr, Chavan
10/ 15-05-2021{Saturday 0steoporosis Dr. Rushali
11| 17-05-2021{Monday nutrition in infectious diseases Dr. Jajulwar
12] 18-05-2021|Tuesday nutrition in cancer Dr. Komal
13| 19-05-2021|Wednesday |[nutrition in HIV/AIDS Dr, Kavin
FRYSICATACTIVItY and PUBTTE Health—= Tntrodaehion and
definition, Health scenario in
14| 20-05-2021 Thursday India and role of physical activity, physical activity levels  |pr. Tyshar
of populations,
Mmeasurement of physical activity,
15/ 21-05-2021|Friday RCH program Dr. Narlawar
16| 24-05-2021|Monday Food and Nutrition situation in India — Food security |Dr. Bhelkar
17| 25-05-2021|Tuesday dietlilr_v c:::-nsumplinn pattern in India, Trends in Dr. Wadhva
nutrient intake i
18| 27-05-2021|Thursday  [Nutritional status — trends in children and adults |Dr. Golawar
19| 28-05-2021|Friday Contraception and maternal health Dr. Rathod
20| 29-05-2021|Saturday Maternal Mortality Dr. Ukey
21] 31-05-2021]Monday JSSK |DBr. Patil
22| 01-06-2021Tuesday Project- analysis Mr. Morey =y
23| 02-06-2021{Wednesday Undernutrition in children Dr. Chavan
24| 03-06-2021|Thursday Emergency obstetric and newborn care Dr. Rushali |
roles and respansibilities and training of hl‘{:rﬂ':;'{.ﬂ@iihﬁge TBA,
25| 04-06-2021 Friday AWW, Dr. Jajulwar
ANM, MO)
Foad and nutrition situations in otner third world
26| 05-06-2021|Saturday €uuntrle§ — Pakistan, Vietnam, ' Dr. Komal
China, Norway, Srilanka and Philippines e
27| 07-06-2021|Monday Metabolism of Iron, Folic Acid and Vit B12 _ Dr Kavin
r hysIcaT ACtvity and PUBTIc Health- THTBTVeRTons Tor e
promoting physical activity, |
28] 08-06-2021 Tuesday Approaches fq'r.prumcting--physi;:al activity, Effective m_‘;_ﬁjﬂgmﬁ

settings for promoting physical
activity.




